
Thursday, August 26, 2010
    Starters Pairs

Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Starters/Novice   Open  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26007   Sonic       33.49                0      0      0      0     33.49   1 Qualified
       26051   Twitch     Qualified

       22046   Zydeco      43.42                0      0      0      0     43.42   2 Qualified
       22096   Rhyme      Qualified

       22035   Anya        36.10                0      2      0      0     46.10   3 Qualified
       22088   Ginger     Qualified

Distance: 134 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Starters/Novice   Mini  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16049   Brutus      Absent  
                          

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Thursday, August 26, 2010
    Performance I Pairs



Thursday, August 26, 2010
    Starters Standard

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26032   Dapper      40.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26065   Danica      59.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26007   Sonic       61.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26039   Jack        47.26      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       26062   Icon        42.34      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26051   Twitch      66.61      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26029   Bogey       60.80      0.00      0      2      1      0     30.00    
       26043   Cashman     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22046   Zydeco      48.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22045   Claire      68.21      0.21      0      0      0      0     0.21    2
       22114   Sevon       71.05      3.05      0      0      0      0     3.05    3
       22176   Leah        63.20      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22096   Rhyme       47.64      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22161   E           47.68      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22035   Anya        64.60      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22062   Crave       49.94      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22146   Slider      59.57      0.00      0      3      1      0     35.00    
       22101   Pinot Noir  No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16020   Skylar      53.42      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       16039   Chase       63.96      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       16049   Brutus      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%

-1-



Thursday, August 26, 2010
    Performance I Standard

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22011  Sadie       49.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22057  Rascal      57.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16032  BB          45.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16059  Vace        53.72      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   2

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12014  Andy Boy    65.91      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       P12026  Gidget      55.95      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Thursday, August 26, 2010
    Starters Snooker

Opening: ____ seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26039   Jack        34.49      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       26065   Danica      34.98      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 2 Qualified
       26029   Bogey       40.95      1+2  1+7  1+7                   2     21 3
       26043   Cashman     10.33      1+7  1+0                        0      9 4
       26007   Sonic       15.06      1+7  1+0                        0      9  
       26032   Dapper      Absent  

Opening: ____ seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22062   Crave       52.46      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       22046   Zydeco      32.42      1+7  1+7  1+7                  20     44 2 Qualified
       22101   Pinot Noir  30.11      1+7  1+7  1+7                  14     38 3 Qualified
       22176   Leah        46.25      1+2  1+2  1+7                  20     34 4
       22096   Rhyme       No Time    1+7  1+7  1+7                   9     33  
       22035   Anya        31.03      1+7  1+7                        9     25  
       22146   Slider      19.27      1+7  1+0                        0      9  

Opening: ____ seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16039   Chase       54.11      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       16049   Brutus      Absent  

Opening: ____ seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12005   Deesel      44.58      1+7  1+7  1+2                  27     46 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%

-1-



Thursday, August 26, 2010
    Performance I Snooker

Opening: ____ seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P22063  J.D.        37.55      1+7  1+7  1+7                  14     38 1 Qualified
       P22057  Rascal      30.43      1+7  1+7                        0     16 2
       P22020  Dyson       38.84      1+7  1+7                        0     16 3
       P22053  Gwen        10.70                                      0      0 4

Opening: ____ seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16069  Fat Boy Sli 35.78      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       P16059  Vace        28.08      1+2  1+7  1+7                   0     19 2
       P16032  BB          10.00      1+0                             0      1 3

Opening: ____ seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12014  Andy Boy    47.29      1+7  1+7  1+2                  27     46 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 37.5%
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